
Humanities, Arts and Design (HUAD)
All ASU baccalaureate students must complete 
at least six credits with an (HUAD) designation.

ASU Degree Requirements Mary College at ASU Courses

Mary College at ASU courses fulfill ASU general studies requirements and count towards scholarship renewal and
financial aid eligibility. ASU general studies requirements are binding on all baccalaureate degree-seekers. Through 
Mary College courses, ASU students can fulfill requirements for three knowledge areas: Humanities, Arts and Design 
(HUAD), Governance and Civic Engagement (CIVI), and Global Communities, Societies and Individuals (GCSI). Our 
courses also fulfill religious studies, philosophy, and general elective requirements.

CTH 210 Search for Happiness (3 cr.) 
Humanities, Arts and Design (HUAD); PHI Elective

CTH 220 Religion and Culture (3 cr.) 
Governance and Civic Engagement (CIVI); REL Elective

CTH 101 Great Catholic Adventure (3 cr.) 
Humanities, Arts and Design (HUAD); REL Elective

CTH 234 Benedict Yesterday and Today (3 cr.) 
Global Communities, Societies and Individuals (GCSI); REL Elective

CTH 340 Catholic Literary Tradition (3 cr.) 
Humanities, Arts and Design (HUAD)

CTH 401 Great Catholic Figures (3 cr.) 
Humanities, Arts and Design (HUAD)

CTH 301 Catholic Imagination (3 cr.) 
Humanities, Arts and Design (HUAD)

CTH 315 Catholicism: Global Practices and Beliefs (3 cr.) 
Global Communities, Societies and Individuals (GCSI); REL Elective

CTH 310 Catholicism and America (3 cr.) 
Governance and Civic Engagement (CIVI)

CTH 330 Catholicism and the Modern World (3 cr.) 
Governance and Civic Engagement (CIVI)
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Global Communities, Societies 
and Individuals (GCSI)
All ASU baccalaureate students must complete 
three credits with a (GCSI) designation.

Governance and Civic 
Engagement (CIVI)
All ASU baccalaureate students must complete 
three credits with a (CIVI) designation.

MARY COLLEGE AT ASU
GOLD COURSE TRANSFER GUIDE

General Elective Credits
ASU elective requirements vary based 
on course of study. Contact your ASU 
advisor for more information.
CTH 151 Tutorial on Faith and Reason (1 cr.)
CTH 252 Tutorial on Vocation 
and Leadership (1 cr.)
CTH 353 Tutorial on Evangelization 
and Culture (1 cr.)
CTH 454 Tutorial on Catholic 
Social Teaching (1 cr.)
CTH 498 Integrating Capstone Seminar (3 cr.)



Humanities (HU) Core Area
All ASU baccalaureate students 
must earn at least six lower-division 
credits with an (HU) designation.

*University upper-division requirement
Students may fulfill three credit hours of their 
upper-division requirement with a 300+ (HU) 
course.

ASU Degree Requirements Mary College at ASU Courses

Mary College at ASU courses fulfill ASU general studies requirements and count towards scholarship renewal and 
financial aid eligibility. ASU general studies requirements are binding on all baccalaureate degree-seekers. Through 
Mary College courses, ASU students can fulfill requirements for the Humanities (HU) core area, as well as all three 
awareness areas: Historical (H), Global (G), and Cultural Diversity in the United States (C). Our courses also fulfill 
religious studies, philosophy, and general elective requirements.

CTH 210 Search for Happiness (3 cr.) 
HU; PHI elective

CTH 220 Religion & Culture (3 cr.) 
HU; H; REL elective

CTH 101 The Great Catholic Adventure (3 cr.) 
HU; H; REL elective

CTH 234 Benedict Yesterday & Today (3 cr.) 
HU; H; REL elective

CTH 330* Catholicism & the Modern World (3 cr.) 
HU; H; upper-division REL elective

CTH 401* Great Catholic Figures (3 cr.) 
HU; H

CTH 301* Catholic Imagination (3 cr.) 
HU

CTH 310* Catholicism & America (3 cr.) 
HU; C; upper-division REL elective

CTH 315* Catholicism — Global Practices & Beliefs (3 cr.) 
HU; C; G; upper-division REL elective
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Global Awareness (G)
All ASU baccalaureate students must 
complete one course with a (G) designation.

Cultural Diversity in the 
United States (C)
All ASU baccalaureate students must 
complete one course with a (C) designation.

Historical Awareness (H)
All ASU baccalaureate students must complete 
one course with an (H) designation.
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General Elective Credits
ASU elective requirements vary based 
on course of study. Contact your ASU 
advisor for more information.

CTH 151 Tutorial on Faith and Reason (1 cr.)
CTH 252 Tutorial on Vocation and Leadership (1 cr.)
CTH 340 The Catholic Literary Tradition (3 cr.)
CTH 353 Tutorial on Evangelization and Culture  (1 cr.)
CTH 454 Tutorial on Catholic Social Teaching (1 cr.)
CTH 498 Integrating Capstone Seminar (3 cr.)


